
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
STEEL

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:529
ANSWERED ON:11.11.2010
PRIVATISATION OF SAIL
Chitthan Shri N.S.V.

Will the Minister of STEEL be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government intends to privatise the Steel Authority of India Limited gradually; and

(b) if so, the details thereof alongwith the reasons therefor?

Answer

MINISTER OF THE STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF STEEL (SHRI A. SAI PRATHAP)

(a) No, Madam.

(b) In view of (a) above, does not arise.


	GOVERNMENT OF INDIA  STEEL  LOK SABHA
	Answer

